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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
15.02.2009 - 10:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

1. SILADJI Caba 90 Proleter, ZR 1:01.47 849
2. BILIC Ivan 90 Jug, DU 1:03.45 772
3. ASCERIC Radomir 93 Vojvodina, NS 1:09.34 591
4. LIMOV Marko 92 Jug, DU 1:09.91 577
5. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 1:10.59 560
6. PAKOCI Armin 91 Proleter, ZR 1:11.06 549
7. SHALLA Besart 87 Step, PR 1:11.48 540
8. VUJICIC Zoran 81 PSCG, HN 1:13.79 491
9. ZIVANIC Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:14.41 478

10. ARHERI Mateo 94 Jug, DU 1:15.44 459
11. HODZIC Haris 92 Bosna, SA 1:15.56 457
12. DERVISHI Donato 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:17.14 429
13. LACI Kneo 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:24.63 325
14. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO 1:24.86 323
15. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 1:29.85 272
16. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 1:33.00 245
17. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 1:37.47 213
18. POBRIC Amar 94 Velez, MO 1:39.30 201

DISK CISIC Haris 97 Velez, MO 2:01.15
Zbog nepravilnog starta

Nije.st. BALA Luka 93 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. DIBRA Marin 95 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. VOLAJ Deniel 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CATIC Armin 92 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. KURTAGIC Armin 90 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. BERISHA Ilir 90 Pristina, PR
Nije.st. KOMADINA Franko 93 Velez, MO
Nije.st. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO

16 godina i mlađi

1. ASCERIC Radomir 93 Vojvodina, NS 1:09.34 591
2. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 1:10.59 560
3. ARHERI Mateo 94 Jug, DU 1:15.44 459
4. DERVISHI Donato 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:17.14 429
5. LACI Kneo 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 1:24.63 325
6. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO 1:24.86 323
7. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 1:29.85 272
8. KULIC Mahir 94 Bosna, SA 1:33.00 245
9. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 1:37.47 213

10. POBRIC Amar 94 Velez, MO 1:39.30 201
DISK CISIC Haris 97 Velez, MO 2:01.15

Zbog nepravilnog starta
Nije.st. BALA Luka 93 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. DIBRA Marin 95 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. VOLAJ Deniel 98 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. KOMADINA Franko 93 Velez, MO
Nije.st. MUSANOVIC Esad 93 Velez, MO
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